Docusign Envelope ID: AA566A53-A39F-460B-9D3E-85B8D0B0B7EE

€ TEXAS REALTORS

AMENDMENT TO LISTING

USE OF TIIIS FORM BY PERSONS WIIO ARE NOT MEMBERS OF TIIE TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®, INC. IS NOT AUTHORIZED
©Texas Association of REALTORS®, Inc. 2004

AMENDMENT TO LISTING AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE UNDERSIGNED PARTIES
CONCERNING THE PROPERTY AT

located within Tomball city limits, its E.T.J. or adjacent areas there to

"Client” means the buyer or tenant of the above-referenced Property.

Effective November 30, 2024 , Owner and Broker amend the above-referenced Listing as follows:

[ ] A.  The Listing Price in Paragraph 3 of the Listing is changed to: $

[X| B. The date the Listing ends in Paragraph 4 of the Listing is changed to: November 30, 2025

[ ] C. Owner instructs Broker to cease marketing the Property on and to

resume marketing the Property on: [ ] (1) receipt of further instructions from Owner; or [ |(2)

The Listing is not terminated and remains in effect for all other purposes.

[ ] D. Paragraph(s) are changed as follows:

Colliers International Houston, Inc.

Tomball Economic Development Corporation

By:

Broker's (Company's) Printed Name 0029114 License No.

DocuSigned by:

Seller or Landlord Date
Kelly Violette, Executive Director

Tom (ondon 10/17/2024
By: AE1F4ABSS1ES403
Broker's Associate's Signature Date Seller or Landlord Date
Tom Condon, Jr., Principal
(TXR-1404) 1-7-04 Page 1 of 1
Colliers International, 1233 Wesl Loop South, Suite 900 Houston TX 77027 Phone: 713-222-2111 Fax: 713-830-2118 TB &TP, S Live

Tom Condon Produced with Lone Wolf Transactions (zipForm Edition) 717 N Harwood St, Suite 2200, Dallas, TX 75201 www.lwolf.com



